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Department Contact Email to Use Additional Information 

Anatomy & Cell Biology --- --- 600/700 courses not available to undergraduates 

Atmospheric & Oceanic Sciences Carolina Dufour, Dr. carolina.dufour@mcgill.ca  Please cc graduateinfo.aos@mcgill.ca  

Biochemistry Christine Laberge undergradstudies.pharmacology@mcgill.ca   

Biochemistry Janna Sakijanova zhannat.sakijanova@mcgill.ca   

Biology Nancy Nelson nancy.nelson@mcgill.ca   

Biotechnology Minor Chantal Grignon, Ms. undergradstudies.pharmacology@mcgill.ca     

Chemistry Samuel Lewis Sewall, Dr  samuel.sewall@mcgill.ca   

Computer Science Teresa Pian teresa.pian@mcgill.ca 600/700 courses not available to undergraduates 

Earth & Planetary Sciences Jeanne Paquette, Dr. jeanne.paquette@mcgill.ca   

Earth System Sciences William Minarik, Dr.  --- 600/700 courses not available 

Environment Kathy Roulet kathy.roulet@mcgill.ca   

Geography Michelle Maillet advisor.geog@mcgill.ca  If out of office message is on, use uac.geog@mcgill.ca  

Mathematics & Statistics Djivede Armel Kelome, Dr.  djivede.kelome@mcgill.ca   

Microbiology & Immunology Benoit Cousineau, Dr. benoit.cousineau@mcgill.ca   

Pharmacology & Therapeutics Chantal Grignon, Ms.  undergradstudies.pharmacology@mcgill.ca   

Physics Kim Metera advising.physics@mcgill.ca   

Physiology Sonia Viselli  sonia.viselli@mcgill.ca  

Psychology --- --- 600/700 courses not available to undergraduates 

Sustainability, Science & Society Michelle Maillet advisor.geog@mcgill.ca  If out of office message is on, use uac.geog@mcgill.ca 

Experimental Medicine --- experimental.medicine@mcgill.ca   

Department of Psychiatry --- graduate.psychiatry@mcgill.ca   

    
Faculty of Arts contacts: students who wish to apply for a 600-Level Arts course must communicate with the Department offering the course for contact information. 
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